2023 OH O STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL

7802513 DI TTO KEI TH 1173 3A BRANDENBURG
1211077 LAWRENCE | AN 1171 3A JG.D HERRI N
9803477 CHARNI GO JOSEPH O 1170 3A LODI

1013959 GLOWRYAN T 1165 3A WATERLOO
0313028 WENGERD J M CHAEL 1161 3A DUNDEE
8802399 MARSHALL JR RICHAR 1155 3A LI NCOLN
1419320 HELMS GARRETT J 1153 3A EDWARDSVI LLE
9404499 DARRCCH | AN K 1151 3A ALl QUI PPA
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 1148 3A GLEN ROCK
0765895 W LBURN TREY 1148 3A SADI EVI LLE
1853089 HONNCLD TYLER J 1147 3A JR Bean Station
9504097 FRIEDEL M CK E 1146 3A SUBV MEDI APQOLI S
8700431 LEW S HERBERT D 1143 3A SQUTH PORTSMOUTH
9001508 CAPLI NGER ROBERT W 1141 3A SUBV WAVERLY
0415644 NANNI NI ZACHARI 1140 3A ST CHARLES
8201889 MCCARTHY PATRICK M 1139 3A DALTON
9601424 GOOCH M CHAEL E 1138 3A SUBV FAI RMOUNT
2072757 DEBRIE WATT WLLI 1136 3A S.JR G BBON
2704295 CHADVELL CARL 1136 3A SUBV OXFORD
1623595 BI SHOP RAYLEE 1135 3A LDY1 ANKENY
8304372 STEDVAN STEVE W 1133 3A EAST PALESTI NE
9003401 KEMP M CHAEL D 1132 3A POWHATAN PO NT
1623656 HUTCHI NS TUFF 1131 3A JR FREDERI CKTOWN
0817322 DENLINGER CRAIG T 1130 3A M DDLETOWN
0921734 M NYO RYAN D 1126 3A MI G LEAD
8101070 OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR 1124 3A LDY2 AUDUBON
9505028 W LLOUGHBY AARON S 1123 3A CLAY A TY
4020757 EVICK JOHN A 1123 3A SUBV ST CLAIRSVI LLE
1776432 OSWALT MADI SON 1123 3A LDY1 BUTLER
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 1122 3A VET VWEST HARRI SON
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 1120 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
8201094 MECKSTROTH DIRK D 1119 3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
1770286 CCLLI NS ANDREW M 1117 3A JR TOLLESBORO
1111902 PERRILL J M 1116 3A SABI NA
8805743 HARDEN ROBERT N 1114 3A VET S CHARLESTON
4067017 TOANSEND DEAN 1109 3A SUBV THORNVI LLE
9913709 SPRINGER RICK A 1104 3A SUBV WAPAKONETA
0110725 FANELLO JEFF C 1100 3A LUCAS

1623565 KEBER ETHAN R 1100 3A DEFI ANCE
1112720 CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A 1091 3A Vst MIton
1510485 SKAGGS SHELBY D 1076 3A LDY1 NASH

9205988 NEILSON JR DONALD 1073 3A SUBV AUDUBON
9401355 SW GART DAVI D 1158 AA TROY

0513139 THOVAS JOHN C 1157 AA JOHNSTOMN
8902215 HAM LTON KYLE R 1151 AA Coshoct on
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1148 AA LDY1 ELYRI A
1773088 CORNELL ALEXANDER 1147 AA AMELI A
8803753 | SNER D MARK 1144 AA SUBV Rl PLEY
1312506 DENES RYAN P 1141 AA MARENGO
1855280 HAWKI NS SAM J 1140 AA JR MI' STERLI NG
8003381 KCELLNER BRUCE D 1140 AA SUBV AKRON

8804632 BLAIR M CHAEL L 1136 AA BEAVERCREEK
8300851 SCHOCK DAN A 1132 AA VET CLAYTON
4107642 RIMER JR ROBERT 1130 AA S. VT SHAWNEE
1934473 MJILLINS HUNTER M 1129 AA JR LONDON
1113128 MCCARTHY ELAI NA 1128 AA LDY1 DALTON
8400149 WELLS JESSE D 1128 AA CANTON
1625577 SHARP | SAAC S 1128 AA JGA.D SAVANNAH
7800081 RYAN DAN F 1126 AA RI CHWOOD
1774250 KEI ST MATTHEW STEP 1125 AA JG.D HAM LTON
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4069975
1110837
8904609
1937226
1773316
0813610
9004737
8403270
1112617
4046156
1857130
9106145
9003831
0415939
0768360
8200437
4017123
4006980
1515425
2104576
1627704
1850999
0512126
4061321
9002037
2071029
8704158
2072115
9104824
3723643
0619626
7907408
9106046
0413006
2072117
1939439
9302193
0920252
4017255
0212458
1623568

2073581
1513559
2208519
1777962
4006040
1113736
1416339
8503813
0923797
9903111
9302286
1518836
4051165
2704404
1774130
8502040
8900011
8902520
0312403
1815025
1010936
8000841
0765503
9200289
4042578

VWEBB JOHN H

CH ZMADI A RYAN M
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
CONNER BRADYN

ZI ERCHER JORDAN
HART THOVAS A
DAWSON KEVI N L
FEARHEI LEY RONNI E
PLYM RE SEAN A
MORGAN LOUI E F

Pl ERSON M TCHELL A

DEBRI E JUSTI N W
WOMVER URBAN R
EUSCHER JENNA M
BRYANT ZACH C
DYER ROBERT E
DEHABEY M KE
BLANK CRAI G W
BRANDRETH DANI EL
| SHAM DONALD B
NOSTROM SOPHI E
BRAND W LLI AM M
WOMVER HEI DI S
SM TH RONALD L
JONES JR JAMES H
RAVE ANNA
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
MAY RANSOM A
HART ADAM T
WALLIS WLLIAM L
LORENZ KELSEY A
FUTCH JACK R
CORW N STEVE
MADER JR WALTER R
MAY JD D
MARSHALL TYLER L
SIGLER KIRK E
BRYANT DANIEL S
DENLINGER RIFE T
ROSS SCOIT A
FETHER JEFF T

NYE COLE A
KUENNI NG KCLE A
FREEVAN | AN H

El CHHORN BLAKE K
BERLET DAVID L
SCOTT BEVERLY J
KRAEMER KYLE C

SNELLENBERGER JACQ

PCQULI N MARK D
BALOG JAMES L
TAYLOR SCOTT

ORI CK CHET F
PETERSON ROGER
CHARNI GA RONALD
KI STLER WYATT

SI CKMEYER DAVI D J
ARNETT C W
ALDERSON DONALD P
VEI TE DANI EL F
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A

ARNOLD CHRI STCPHER

GANDERT CHARLES B
GALATA NICK S
NEYER JCE

MAVI S TERRY S

1124
1123
1123
1122
1121
1120
1119
1119
1117
1116
1116
1116
1113
1110
1109
1107
1105
1103
1101
1100
1099
1099
1097
1096
1093
1093
1093
1093
1092
1091
1091
1090
1085
1084
1083
1083
1081
1080
1080
1066
1063

1129
1127
1125
1121
1120
1120
1115
1114
1114
1114
1113
1112
1112
1112
1110
1110
1108
1106
1105
1102
1102
1101
1099
1097
1095
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SUBV

S.JR
JR

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
JG.D

VET
LDY1

S. VT
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1

LDY1

VET
LDY1
S. VT

JR

S. VT
LDY1
S. VT
VET

JR
JR

SUBV
S. VT
VET

JR
JGA.D
S.JR
S. VT
LDY1
JG.D
LDY1

SABI NA
MASSI LLON
SUNVAN

M NERVA

| MPERI AL
MARSHALLVI LLE
SABI NA
HARRI SBURG
ASHLAND
LOVELAND

LI NCOLN

G BBON
SKANEATELES
S WALES

LI NCOLN
TOWPKI NSVI LLE
TOLEDO
XENI A
BRADENTON
SONCRA

VAI L

VELLI NGTON
SKANEATELES
DOVER
HAMMONDSVI LLE
FESTUS

PORT DOVER
SYCAMORE
LAFAYETTE
HORSEHEADS
GREEN BAY
LOUI SVI LLE
GROVE A TY
BLOOM NGDALE
SYCAMORE

LI NCOLN
CONTI NENTAL
LI NCOLN

M DDLETOVWN
DALLAS
STRYKER

Fi ndl ay

ST MARYS
GLEN CARBON
POWEL L

NEW KNOXVI LLE
LOUI SVI LLE
HAM LTON
COLDWATER
LEW STON
LORAI N

EDI SON
VWALNUT RI DGE
XENI A
BOALI NG GREEN
GROVE CI TY
LI VONI A
WASHI NGTON
WARSAW

Cl NCI NNATI
WADSWORTH
HAM LTON

EDI SON

MEDI NA
WALTON
ARCHBOLD
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8307223
8102685
1935587
9801092
1510013
4054165
1773102
2115994
9504464
2114390
8703441
4001234
1010408
1775577
4002790
1938967
9903869
1517041
0611236
0112926

1513683
2070793
4043720
1854913
1418471
5726519
9600014
0764510
9701925
1775225
0813532
1859596
9600933
9106312
1936081
2118012
1851641
2713927
9005111
9002390
8403948
1856653
8900692
2110975
1620192
1624741
9915205
0316121
9911525
1775696
2216214

2214677
1113337
4069079
1935055
0114044
2116274
1774263
8304591
2216066
1620949
8000896
2119940
1936395
9600090

WEI SGERBER PAUL F

MURRAY DARREL
SHROYER REED
DAGUE FRED W
SCHOCK TYLER M
RHOADS THOVAS C

BLACHOW AK ROBERT

| R CK CORY

SCOTHORN RONALD R

SHOUP BRADEN S

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY

PETERSON BETTY
WOLFERT ALEC R
NEW ALEXANDER A
ANDERS LLOYD E

SUPANI K MARSHALL S

EUSCHER BRI AN S
TEETER SCOTT
BURRI S TI M

COWPHER || ROBERT

HAVENAR BRYCE R
JOSEPH KAYLEE
MCNAMER ROCGER
DYE MASON
FETHER DANI EL
PLATSKE JAMES E
STAMPER SHAWN |
NESTER BRAD R

WLLIAMS WLLI AM W

M LES ETHAN
FANELLO JOHN M
GOTT EMRE G

LOUDERBACK TERRY E
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
MCKI NNEY AUSTIN D
Dl LI BERTO JAKE J

SABO BRENNAN D
NEUVAN STEVE
BARKER MARK T
FARBER KYLE R
PEARSON DAVID C
MONRCE JUSTI N
HOMNELL CHRIS L
LANNI NG TOM R
BAKER ADAM D
ALLEN LUCAS R
VANCE TIM L
PARASI DA KELLY

SIZEMORE CHRI S D

SPANGLER MARK S
ROYAL JASE LEE

W SNI EWBKI XANDER

ROYAL JUSTIN L
WALKER || JIML
POHLVAN ANDREW

BRUVFI ELD RONETTE
MCE VERN W LLI AM J

WAGNER ZACH T

GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
CAUDI LL E PAYTON

ZI MVERVAN JASON

PETTENG LL ROBERT
HERSHBERGER MARCUS

OSWALT JAXON

LORENSEN ANGELA S

1095
1092
1089
1085
1083
1083
1079
1079
1071
1071
1064
1064
1062
1062
1057
1056
1055
1054
1052
1025

1139
1136
1129
1127
1123
1108
1104
1097
1092
1092
1091
1084
1083
1080
1079
1077
1073
1071
1069
1068
1067
1067
1054
1052
1047
1047
1040
1032
1025

997

775

1107
1105
1101
1100
1099
1095
1084
1081
1078
1078
1078
1076
1071
1066

e e L L L e L it
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O0000000000000

VET
S. VT
JR
VET
JGA.D
S. VT

S. VT
S.JR
SUBV
LDY2

JR
JR

SUBV

JG.D
JR

JR

SUBV

S. VT
JR

JR
SUBV
LDY1

JR

VET
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

JR
SUBV

JR

VET
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
S.JR

S.JR

SUBV
S.JR
LDY2
SUBV
JGA.D
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV

S.JR
LDY1

DEFI ANCE

M NERAL VELLS
FRESNO
VALLEY GROVE
CLAYTON
ROCHESTER
GREEN BAY
CYGNET

BURLI NGTON
TIPP CTY
WASHI NGTON CH
XENI A

WALTON

FORT WAYNE
LANCASTER

TRI ADELPHI A
S WALES
GREENFI ELD

Pl CKERI NGTON
BOURNEVI LLE

S| DNEY
CARROLLTON
VWEST PORTSMOUTH
SHREVE
STRYKER

RI CHMOND
COLUMBUS
BRYAN

VAN VERT
DAHLONEGA
LUCAS
HOVEWORTH
PEEBLES
VALLEY G TY
GALLOVWAY
CH CAGO
DEFI ANCE
METAMORA
GREENTOMWN
LOUI SVI LLE
SAVANNAH
WADSWORTH
CLARKSVI LLE
CAMBRI DGE
ALVORDTON
COLUMBUS
CRRVI LLE
YOUNGSTOVWN
OXFCRD
OMTTA
BROOKLET

MARYSVI LLE
BROOKLET

W CARROLLTON
DELPHGCS

MADI SON
MCDONALD
HAM LTON

Cl NCI NNATI
CLAXTON
SUGARCREEK
NORTH MONMOUTH
FRESNO
BUTLER

CAK HARBOR
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9702714
9404806
9803741
1519957
2215781

9901654
1935312
9902191
1853029
2300023
2068490
8601787
2112644
8600391
0311904
1415493
1315369
4045022
9805738

2072757
1937226
1777962
2214677
1935055
1936395
2114390
2216214

1853089
1855280
2070793
1623656
1934473
1854913
1513559
1773316
1770286
1518836
2072115
1775225
1935587
1859596
2072117
1939439
1936081
1856653
1775577
1938967
1624741
2068490

1211077
1513683
1625577
1774250
2208519

GCDEZ JIM A
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
CHARNI GO STEVE V
BAKER BRANDON ADAM
CATRI MATTHEW C

COSBY STANLEY B
HARRI S DELANEY B
SAUNDERS EVAN J

M LLER WYATT S
PETTENG LL DAWN M
VI SI LOGAN L
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
SCHRCEDER BRAD D
HORNYAK MARY V
SHOPE DAN J

KELLY RACHEL E
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
M LLER RONALD L
W SE CGECRGE F

DEBRI E WATT W LLI
CONNER BRADYN

El CHHORN BLAKE K
W SNI EWBKI  XANDER
POHLVAN ANDREW
OSWALT JAXON
SHOUP BRADEN S
ROYAL JASE LEE

HONNOLD TYLER J
HAVKI NS SAM J
JOSEPH KAYLEE
HUTCH NS TUFF
MULLI NS HUNTER M
DYE MASON
KUENNI NG KOLE A
ZI ERCHER JORDAN
COLLI NS ANDREW M
ORI CK CHET F

MAY RANSOM A

M LES ETHAN
SHROYER REED
GOIT EMRE G

MAY JD D
MARSHALL TYLER L
MCKI NNEY AUSTI N D
MONRCE JUSTI N
NEW ALEXANDER A
SUPANI K MARSHALL S
ALLEN LUCAS R
VI SI LOGAN L

LAVWRENCE | AN
HAVENAR BRYCE R
SHARP | SAAC S

KElI ST MATTHEW STEP
FREEMAN | AN H

1053
1041
1040
1035
1029

1089
1072
1039
1038
1029
1023
992
989
983
982
979
946
944
892

1136
1122
1121
1107
1100
1071
1071

775

1147
1140
1136
1131
1129
1127
1127
1121
1117
1112
1093
1092
1089
1084
1083
1083
1079
1067
1062
1056
1047
1023

1171
1139
1128
1125
1125

C VET CODESSA

C LDY2 RUSH

C SUBV VEDI NA

C JGLD ALVORDTON

C HURON

D VET JACKSON

D LDY1 GROVEPCRT

D WAPAKONETA

D DEFI ANCE

D LDY2 N MONMOUTH

D JR SEBRI NG

D LDY2 BOWLI NG GREEN

D OTTAVA

D LDY2 CANFI ELD

D SuUBV JEFFERSONVI LLE

D LDY1 PAULDI NG

D QAK HARBOR

D S. VT LANCASTER

D S. VT M DWEST CI TY
SUB JUNI OR

27.0 S.JR G BBON

24.0 S.JR M NERVA

21.5 S.JR POWEL L

20.0 S.JR MARYSVI LLE

21.5 S.JR DELPHOS

19.0 S.JR BUTLER

26.0 S.JR TIPP CITY

21.0 S.JR BROOKLET

JUNI OR

27.0 JR Bean Station

27.0 JR Ml STERLI NG

22.0 JR CARROLLTON

27.0 JR FREDERI CKTOMWN

22.0 JR LONDON

23.0 JR SHREVE

26.0 JR ST MARYS

27.0 JR | MPERI AL

25.5 JR TOLLESBORO

27.0 JR WALNUT RI DGE

26.0 JR SYCAMORE

27.0 JR DAHLONEGA

22.0 JR FRESNO

22.0 JR HOVEWORTH

27.0 JR SYCAMORE

26.0 JR L1 NCOLN

20.0 JR GALLOWAY

21.5 JR WADSWORTH

26.0 JR FORT WAYNE

23.5 JR TRI ADELPHI A

21.5 JR COLUMBUS

19.0 JR SEBRI NG
JUNI OR GOLD

27.0 JGD HERRI N

26.5 JGD S| DNEY

27.0 JGD SAVANNAH

24.0 JGAD HAM LTON

26.0 JGD GLEN CARBON
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1857130
1416339
1774130
1774263
1510013
1519957

9504097
8803753
9001508
8003381
9601424
2704295
4069975
4020757
4411178
9004737
8403270
4067017
5726519
0312403
9913709
1515425
4069079
2116274
9600933
0920252
2216066
8000896
9205988
9005111
9002390
8703441
8900692
1517041
9803741
9911525
1775696
0311904

8300851
8101545
8805743
9003831
9200289
8307223
4042578
9002037
9901654
9801092
9106046
2713927
0212458
9702714
9915205

4107642
4043720
4006040

PI ERSON M TCHELL A

KRAEMER KYLE C
KI STLER WYATT
WAGNER ZACH T
SCHOCK TYLER M

BAKER BRANDON ADAM

FRIEDEL M CK E
| SNER D MARK

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
KCELLNER BRUCE D

GOOCH M CHAEL E
CHADVELL CARL
VEBB JOHN H

EVI CK JOHN A
DARROCH KENNETH
DAWSON KEVI N L

FEARHEI LEY RONNI E

TOANSEND DEAN
PLATSKE JAMES E
VEI TE DANI EL F
SPRI NGER RICK A

BRANDRETH DANI EL

WALKER || JIML

MCG VERN W LLI AM J
LOUDERBACK TERRY E

BRYANT DANIEL S

CAUDI LL E PAYTON
PETTENG LL ROBERT
NEI LSON JR DONALD

BARKER MARK T
FARBER KYLE R

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY

HONELL CHRIS L
TEETER SCOTT

CHARNI GO STEVE V
SIZEMORE CHRI S D

SPANGLER MARK S
SHOPE DAN J

SCHOCK DAN A
LUNSFORD V TANK
HARDEN ROBERT N
WOMVER URBAN R
NEYER JCE

WElI SGERBER PAUL F

MAVI S TERRY S

JONES JR JAMES H

CCSBY STANLEY B
DAGUE FRED W
CORW N STEVE
NEUVAN STEVE
ROSS SCOIT A
GCDEZ JIM A
VANCE TIM L

Rl MER JR ROBERT
MCNAMER ROGER
BERLET DAVID L

1116
1115
1110
1084
1083
1035

1146
1144
1141
1140
1138
1136
1124
1123
1120
1119
1119
1109
1108
1105
1104
1101
1101
1095
1083
1080
1078
1078
1073
1069
1068
1064
1054
1054
1040
1025

997

982

1132
1122
1114
1113
1097
1095
1095
1093
1089
1085
1085
1071
1066
1053
1040

1130
1129
1120

27.0 JAD LI NCOLN

23.0 JAD HAM LTON

23.0 JAD GROVE A TY

20.0 JAD HAM LTON

23.5 JAD CLAYTON

21.5 JAD ALVORDTON
SUB VETERAN

27.0 SuBvV MEDI APQOLI S

25.5 SuBvV Rl PLEY

27.0 SuBvV WAVERLY

24.5 SuBV AKRON

27.0 SuBvV FAI RMOUNT

27.0 SuBvV OXFORD

25.0 SuBvV SABI NA

27.0 SuBvV ST CLAI RSVI LLE

27.0 SuBvV ALl QUI PPA

27.0 SuBvV SABI NA

27.0 SsuBv HARRI SBURG

27.0 SuBvV THORNVI LLE

23.0 SsuBv RI CHMOND

25.0 SsuBv Cl NCI NNATI

26.0 SuBvV WAPAKONETA

26.0 SuBvV BRADENTON

25.0 SsuBv W CARROLLTON

19.5 SuBV MCDONALD

25.0 SsuBv PEEBLES

27.0 SuBvV LI NCOLN

20.0 SuBv CLAXTON

23.0 SuBvV NORTH MONMOUTH

27.0 SuBvV AUDUBON

25.0 SuBvV GREENTOMN

27.0 SuBvV LOUI SVI LLE

26.0 SuBvV WASHI NGTON CH

25.0 SuBvV CLARKSVI LLE

23.0 SsuBv GREENFI ELD

26.0 SuBvV MEDI NA

20.5 SsuBv OXFCRD

21.0 SuBv OMATTA

24.0 SuBvV JEFFERSONVI LLE

VETERAN

27.0 VET CLAYTON

26.0 VET VWEST HARRI SON

27.0 VET S CHARLESTON

27.0 VET SKANEATELES

26.0 VET VALTON

26.0 VET DEFI ANCE

22.0 VET ARCHBOLD

25.5 VET HAMMONDSVI LLE

20.5 VET JACKSON

24.0 VET VALLEY GROVE

26.0 VET GROVE A TY

25.0 VET METAMORA

27.0 VET DALLAS

27.0 VET ODESSA

26.5 VET ORRVI LLE

SENI OR VETERAN

N NN
~N o~

[N Ne]

nun

VT
VT
VT

SHAVWEE
VEST PORTSMOUTH
NEW KNOXVI LLE
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4046156 MORGAN LOQUIE F 1116 26.0 S. VT LOVELAND
4051165 PETERSON ROCGER 1112 27.0 S. VT XENI A
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 1112 27.0 S. VT BOWLI NG GREEN
8200437 DYER ROBERT E 1107 27.0 S. VT TOVPKI NSVI LLE
8902520 ALDERSON DONALD P 1106 27.0 S. VT WARSAW
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 1105 27.0 S. VT TOLEDO
4006980 BLANK CRAIG W 1103 27.0 S. VT XENI A
1815025 GORMLEY DOUGLAS A 1102 25.0 S. VT WADSWORTH
8000841 GANDERT CHARLES B 1101 27.0 S. VT EDI SON
2104576 | SHAM DONALD B 1100 27.0 S. VT SONCRA
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 1093 27.0 S.VT PORT DOVER
9701925 WLLIAMS WLLIAMW 1092 27.0 S. VT VAN VERT
8102685 MJURRAY DARREL 1092 27.0 S.VT M NERAL VELLS
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 1091 27.0 S.VT HORSEHEADS
7907408 FUTCH JACK R 1090 25.5 S.VT LOUI SVI LLE
4054165 RHOADS THOMAS C 1083 26.5 S.VT ROCHESTER
8304591 CGRUENEMEI ER JEROVE 1081 23.0 S. VT Cl NCI NNATI
4017255 DENLINGER RIFE T 1080 25.0 S.VT M DDLETOWN
9504464 SCOTHORN RONALD R 1071 25.0 S. VT BURLI NGTON
8403948 PEARSON DAVID C 1067 27.0 S.VT SAVANNAH
4045022 M LLER RONALD L 944 20.0 S. VT LANCASTER
9805738 W SE GEORGE F 892 23.5 S.VT M DWEST CI TY
LADY 1
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1148 25.0 LDyl ELYRI A
1623595 BI SHOP RAYLEE 1135 27.0 LDv1 ANKENY
1113128 MCCARTHY ELAI NA 1128 27.0 LDyl DALTON
1776432 OSWALT MADI SON 1123 27.0 LDv1 BUTLER
1113736 SCOIT BEVERLY J 1120 26.0 LDvY1 LOUI SVI LLE
8503813 SNELLENBERGER JACQ 1114 26.0 LDYl COLDWATER
0415939 EUSCHER JENNA M 1110 26.0 LDvY1 S WALES
1627704 NOSTROM SOPHI E 1099 27.0 LDv1 VAI L
0512126 WOMVER HEIDI S 1097 27.0 LDv1 SKANEATELES
2071029 RAVE ANNA 1093 27.0 LDyl FESTUS
0619626 LORENZ KELSEY A 1091 24.0 LDv1 GREEN BAY
9106312 SCHWARTZ JENNIFER 1080 26.0 LDv1 VALLEY G TY
1510485 SKAGGS SHELBY D 1076 27.0 LDvY1 NASH
1935312 HARRI'S DELANEY B 1072 23.0 LDY1 GROVEPORT
9600090 LORENSEN ANGELA S 1066 19.5 LDyl CAK HARBOR
0316121 PARASI DA KELLY 1032 27.0 LDyl YOUNGSTOMN
1415493 KELLY RACHEL E 979 20.0 LDyl PAULDI NG
LADY 2
8101070 COHYE NEI LSON DEBOR 1124 27.0 LDY2 AUDUBON
0114044 BRUMFIELD RONETTE 1099 22.5 LDY2 MADI SON
4001234 PETERSON BETTY 1064 27.0 LDY2 XENI A
9404806 HUWPHREY MARTHA H 1041 23.0 LDY2 RUSH
2300023 PETTENG LL DAWN M 1029 22.5 LDY2 N MONMOUTH
8601787 CHARNI GA M CHELLE 992 23.0 LDY2 BOALI NG GREEN
8600391 HORNYAK MARY V 983 22.5 LDY2 CANFI ELD
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